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GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY, PUNJAB, HOSHIARPUR
Notification Diploma in Meditation and Yoga Sciences (Batch- II), Trimester - I  Jan 2026/710  (Revised Result)

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidates. R' means Re-appear in the subject(s),RL-Secracy means result with held by
secracy branch, D means Detained & RL-Decision means result with held due to court case,RL-Award means result late due to non receipt of Awards.

Subjects Max Marks Passing Marks

500 200

Amritsar

Philosophical foundations of Yoga and Schools of Yoga
(DMYS-101) 100 40

Concept, Texts, Traditions and practices of Hathayoga
(DMYS-102) 100 40

Basic Human Anatomy and Physiology
(DMYS -103) 100 40
Practical –I 

Prayer, Shatkarma, Yogic Sukshma, Vyayama, Yogic sthula vyayama
(DMYS -104) 100 40
Practical-II

Suryanamaskar, Basic Yogasana, Pranayamas, Meditation
 (DMYS -105) 100 40

Roll No Enrollment No Name Father's Name Result Remarks

226610001 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/001 Muskan Ravinder
226610002 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/002 Rajni Bhagat Satish Kumar
226610003 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/003 Priyanka Rani Raghuveer kumar
226610004 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/004 Shabnam Gill Sarabjit Singh
226610005 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/005 Harsahibpreet kaur Jagdish Singh
226610006 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/006 Priya Rani Mohan lal

226610007 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/007 Komalpreet Kaur Mahinder Singh
226610008 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/008 Sukhnandanpal Singh Rajpal Singh
226610009 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/009 Ramandeep Kaur Darshan Singh
226610010 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/010 Vandana Sharma Raman Kumar
226610011 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/011 Ravi Kumar Mahendra Kumar
226610012 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/012 Amit Raj kumar

359
353
356
369
372
350

R-DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

343
346
392
342
335
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226610013 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/013 Khushpinder kaur Kuldeep Singh
226610014 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/014 Avreen Rana Surinder Mohan
226610015 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/015 Priyanshu Ram chander
226610016 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/016 Manisha Rani Baldev Singh
226610017 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/017 Gaytri Harbinder Singh
226610018 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/018 Simranjeet kaur Baljinder Singh
226610019 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/019 Gautam Bala Soni lal
226610020 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/020 Champian Singh Jangir Singh
226610021 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/021 Rawandeep Kaur Paramjit Singh
226610022 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/022 Husanpreet Singh Manjit Singh
226610023 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/023 Shilpa kamboj Ashok kumar
226610024 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/024 Asha Rani Harmesh Singh
226610025 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/025 Sumandeep kaur Harjinder Singh
226610026 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/026 Rajpreet kaur Lt. S. Irwan Singh
226610027 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/027 Raj Kaur Ajit singh
226610028 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/028 Ramandeep kaur Pargat Singh
226610029 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/029 Simran Gill Dilbag Singh
226610030 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/030 Bhavya Puri Vajinder Puri
226610031 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/031 Anchal Rani Nirvair Singh
226610032 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/032 Arun kumar Ramesh chander
226610033 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/033 Varinder Singh Kamaljeet Singh
226610034 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/034 Mansi Mohan lal
226610035 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/035 Sanjay Singh Judge Singh
226610036 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/036 Rahul kumar Chhindu Ram
226610037 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/037 Neeru Bala Harmesh Singh
226610038 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/038 Rahul Daya Ram
226610039 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/039 Ravinder Kaur Balwinder Singh
226610040 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/040 Rajdeep kaur Dilbag Singh
226610041 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/041 Simran Chajotra Pawan kumar
226610042 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/042 Manju Bala Prem Chand

368
319
349
329
365
331
331
323
318
325
343
341
318
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349
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340
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276
370
320
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345
328
320
341
344
355
332



2/17/2026 3

226610043 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/043 Poonam Ashok Kumar
226610044 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/044 Megha Kewal Krishan
226610045 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/045 Nitasha Balwinder Singh
226610046 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/046 Amanpreet kaur Balwinder Singh
226610047 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/047 Anisha khan Davsi Husain Ali
226610048 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/048 Komalpreet Kaur Partap Singh
226610049 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/049 Husanpreet Balwant rai
226610050 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/050 Gurpreet kaur Jaspal Singh
226610051 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/051 Manjit Kumar Raj Balam Rai
226610052 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/052 Sharanjeet kaur Kala Singh
226610053 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/053 Shalesha Mahinder Pal
226610054 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/054 Ramandeep kaur Harmitar Singh
226610055 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/055 Harpreet kaur Darshan Singh
226610056 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/056 Aanchal Bala Shiv Kumar
226610057 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/057 Navpreet Singh Jagdish Singh
226610058 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/058 Harmandeep Singh Harmittar Singh
226610059 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/059 Bharti kumari Jaswinder kumar
226610060 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/060 Navdeep Kaur Gurbachan Singh
226610061 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/061 Harvinder Singh Kuljit Singh
226610062 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/062 Surpreet Singh Lakhawinder Singh
226610063 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/063 Ramanpreet kaur Hazara Singh
226610064 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/064 Pooja Yadav Keshav Parsad
226610065 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/065 Gursewak Singh Charanjit Singh
226610066 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/066 Khushboo Daulat Singh
226610067 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/067 Ansh khullar Rishi khullar
226610068 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/068 Harmanjit Singh Mohinder Singh
226610069 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/069 Vishnu Chandan Dwarka Nath
226610070 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/070 Simranjit kaur Baghail Singh
226610071 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/071 Mehak preet kaur Arjan Singh
226610072 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/072 Sunder lal Jogi Devindra Jogi

346
369
332
356
342
355
315
371
336
318
264
351
355
306
316
321
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364
322
348
341
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301
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385
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290
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226610073 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/073 Niharika Sunil kumar
226610074 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/074 Dhruvdeep Singh Gurmeet Singh
226610075 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/075 Kawalpreet Singh Satnam Singh
226610076 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/076 Ansh Nischal
226610077 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/077 Balwinder Singh
226610078 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/078 Gurnoor Kaur
226610079 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/079 Harmanjit Kaur
226610080 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/080 Himanshu Puri
226610081 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/081 Kshiti Arora
226610082 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/082 Lovepreetjot
226610083 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/083 Lovepreet Singh
226610084 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/084
226610085 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/085
226610086 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/086
226610087 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/087
226610088 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/088
226610089 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/089
226610090 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/090
226610091 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/091
226610092 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/092
226610093 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/093
226610094 2025-02/GRU/DYS/ATR/094

226610201 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/001 Anjali Kaur Surjit Singh
226610202 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/002 Anju Rani Dharmpal
226610203 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/003 Akashdeep Singh Balwinder Singh
226610204 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/004 Arshdeep kaur Sarbjit Singh
226610205 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/005 Arshdeep Kaur Gurmel Singh
226610206 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/006 Arshdeep Kaur Jagsir Singh
226610207 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/007 Bawandeep Singh Bawa Singh

322
317
348
327
310
365
338
321
359
357
308
309
310
348
312
345
296
324
318
326
330
323

365
340
307
302
324
311
282

Pawan Kumar
Baldev Singh
Hardev singh

Sandeep Singh
Vajinder Puri
Deepak Arora

Prem Singh
Parnam Singh

Mohit Surinder Bakhshi
Nitiya Bhatti Manzoor Masih

Palakpreet Kaur Sahib Singh
Sahil Raman kumar

Seema Rani Prem Singh
Simrandeep Kaur Pritam Singh
Sumanpreet Kaur Kesar Singh

Muskan Kaur Faja Singh
Gurshelly Singh Amarjit Singh

Jawar Saini Manjit Singh
Manjeet Kumar Ram Kumar

Barnala
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226610208 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/008 Gagandeep Kaur Jagga Singh
226610209 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/009 Gagandeep Kaur Jagsir Singh
226610210 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/010 Gursewak Singh Laddi Singh
226610211 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/011 Joti kaur Surinder Singh
226610212 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/012 Kamaljeet kaur Gurjant Singh
226610213 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/013 Komal Shashi Kumar
226610214 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/014 Mandeep kaur Sukhdev Singh
226610215 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/015 Manpreet kaur Charanjit Singh
226610216 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/016 Rajpal kaur Major Singh
226610217 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/017 Ramandeep Kaur Bura Singh
226610218 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/018 Rupinder kaur Binder Singh
226610219 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/019 Rupinder kaur Nachhtar Singh
226610220 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/020 Sarbjit kaur Ram Singh
226610221 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/021 Simarjit kaur Labh Singh
226610222 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/022 Simarpreet Kaur Balvir Singh
226610223 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/023 Sukhdeep Kaur Kala Singh
226610224 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/024 Sukhdeep Kaur Chamkaur Singh
226610225 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/025 Sumanjeet kaur Bittu Singh
226610226 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BNA/026 Veerpal Kaur Major Singh

226610401 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/001 Aditi Satish kumar
226610402 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/002 Amandeep kaur Roop Singh
226610403 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/003
226610404 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/004 Amanjot kaur Makhan singh
226610405 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/005 Anju Kumari Braj Nandan Singh
226610406 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/006 Arshdeep Kaur Sidhu Avtar Singh
226610407 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/007 Beant kaur Gurpreet Singh
226610408 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/008 Beant kaur Kulwant Singh
226610409 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/009 Gagandeep Kaur Kartar Singh
226610410 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/010 Gagandeep kaur Harbans Ram

339
336
362
337
310
357
330
332
319
353
357
362
383
339
318
339
334
362
333

318
322
260
325
346
368
296
327
312
313

Bathinda

Amandeep Singh Jagroop Singh
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226610411 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/011 Jashandeep Singh Mahinder Singh
226610412 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/012 Jaspreet kaur Angrej Singh
226610413 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/013 Jyoti Chhote lal
226610414 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/014 Kirana Rani Harmesh Singh
226610415 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/015 Komalpreet kaur Jagraj Singh
226610416 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/016 Lovedeep Singh Brij Lal
226610417 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/017 Lovepreet kaur Paramjeet Singh
226610418 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/018 Lovepreet kaur Gurdeep Singh
226610419 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/019 Mandeep Singh Karmjit Singh
226610420 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/020 Manpreet Singh Angrej Singh
226610421 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/021 Mehakpreet kaur Kuldeep Singh
226610422 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/022 Mehakpreet kaur Ram Singh
226610423 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/023 Monika Mittal Sanjeev Kumar Mittal
226610424 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/024 Navdeep kaur Najam Singh
226610425 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/025 Navneet Kaur Jaswinder Singh

226610426 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/026 Rajdeep kaur Kuldeep Singh
226610427 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/027 Rajdeep kaur Pappu Singh
226610428 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/028 Rajdeep kaur Satnam Singh
226610429 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/029 Rajni Balkaran Singh
226610430 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/030 Rajpreet singh Angrej Singh
226610431 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/031 Ramanjot kaur Makhan Singh
226610432 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/032 Ritisha Amar Chand
226610433 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/033 Samandeep kaur Jagdev Singh
226610434 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/034 Seema kaur Kaka Singh
226610435 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/035 Simarjeet kaur Naib Singh
226610436 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/036 Sony Kaur Buta Singh
226610437 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/037 Sukhpreet Kaur Bogha Singh
226610438 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/038 Veerpal kaur Naib Singh
226610439 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/039 Virender Kashmir Singh

308
316
352
333
302
307
340
307
297
322
344
314
345
290
328

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

338
305
294
323
334
302
318
332
314
314
327
319
304
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226610440 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/040 Charanjeet kaur Gurnaib Singh
226610441 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/041 Harpreet kaur Avtar Singh
226610442 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/042 Khushi Dhaliwal Davinder Singh

226610443 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/043
226610444 2025-02/GRU/DYS/BTHD/044 Ragni Devi Kamlesh Singh

226610601 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/001 Simranjeet Kaur Shamsher Singh
226610602 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/002 Karan Kumar Rajinder Kumar
226610603 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/003 Deepika Arora Des Raj
226610604 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/004 Suneha Happy
226610605 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/005 Babalpreet Kaur Kulwinder Singh
226610606 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/006 Kirandeep Kaur Bachittar Singh
226610607 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/007 Gagadeep Kaur Baljeet Singh
226610608 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/008 Simranjeet Kaur Parwinder Singh
226610609 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/009 Manpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh
226610610 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/010 Sanjana Kaur Jasveer Singh
226610611 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/011 Harmandeep Kaur Harjit Singh
226610612 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/012 Sukhdeep Kaur Karam Singh
226610613 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/013 Simarjeet Kaur Kewal Singh
226610614 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/014 Kamlesh Kumari Than Singh
226610615 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/015 Sumandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh
226610616 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/016 Anmolpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh
226610617 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/017 Khushi Mathur Satish kumar
226610618 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/018 Sukhpreet Kaur Amarjeet Singh
226610619 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/019 Shifali Satish Kumar
226610620 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FKT/020 Dhaniksha Jagdish Dass

226610801 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/001 Abhishek Balkar Singh

226610802 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/002 Armaan kumar Jeevan kumar

310
338
329

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

324

377
306
370
365
396
373
353
372
387
393
373
377
360
350
359
370
377
371
374
383

305
R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,

DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

Prince Garg Naresh kumar

Faridkot 

Fatehgarh Sahib
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226610803 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/003 Chanveer Singh Ajmer Singh

226610804 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/004 Daljeet Kaur Gurdeep Singh
226610805 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/005

226610806 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/006 Harpreet Kaur Malkit Singh
226610807 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/007
226610808 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/008 Hussaina Malagar khan
226610809 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/009
226610810 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/010 Jashanpreet Kaur Buta Singh
226610811 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/011 Jaspreet kaur Harjinder Singh
226610812 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/012 Jaspreet kaur Tarsem Singh
226610813 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/013 Jyoti Rani Malkit Singh
226610814 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/014 kamaljeet kaur Netar Singh
226610815 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/015
226610816 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/016 Kiranjot kaur Mehar Singh
226610817 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/017 Komalpreet Kaur Didar Singh
226610818 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/018 Manjot Singh Santokh Singh
226610819 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/019 Manpreet kaur Harnek Singh
226610820 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/020 Manpreet Kaur Jagroop Singh
226610821 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/021 Manpreet Singh Manjit Singh
226610822 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/022 Manveer Singh Gurpreet Singh
226610823 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/023 Muskan Sham kumar
226610824 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/024 Narinder Singh Lakhvir Singh
226610825 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/025 Neha Kumari Gupta Dhurup Chand Gupta
226610826 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/026 Nisha Rani Harjinder Singh
226610827 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/027 Nisha Rani Raj kumar
226610828 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/028 Parveen Zulfakar
226610829 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/029 Prabhjot kaur Skinder Singh
226610830 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/030 Rahul kumar Sanjeev Kumar
226610831 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/031 Raj kaur Jaspal Singh

310
R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,

DMYS-104,DMYS-105,
291

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

311
325
303
343
325
292
324
325
269
311
309
302
336
319
292
310
303
290
314
326
326
297
298
264
282

Harmanjot kaur karam Singh

Harsimranjeet kaur Manjit Singh

Jashandeep Kaur Sohan Singh

karmjeet kaur Balwinder Singh
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226610832 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/032 Samshad Malik Raj kumar
226610833 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/033 Satwinder Kaur Gurmukh Singh
226610834 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/034
226610835 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/035 Simran Singh Darshan Singh
226610836 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/036 Simranjeet kaur Harchand Singh
226610837 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FHHS/037 Tania Abdul Sitar

226611001 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/001 Aarju Darshan Lal
226611002 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/002 Akashdeep Singh Surjeet Singh
226611003 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/003 Amandeep Kaur Jaswant Singh
226611004 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/004 Amrita Pritam Jatinder Singh
226611005 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/005 Anchal Ram lubhaya
226611006 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/006 Ankush Kumar Milkh Raj
226611007 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/007 Anupam Sunil Kumar
226611008 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/008 Arzu Om Parkash
226611009 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/009 Avneet kaur Mahinder lal
226611010 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/010 Jashan kumar Sikander lal
226611011 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/011 Jaswinder Singh Balwinder Singh
226611012 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/012 Karanjot Singh Bohar Singh
226611013 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/013 Kiran Lalchand
226611014 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/014 Mamta Rani Bheem Sain
226611015 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/015 Manisha Rani Avatar Singh
226611016 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/016 Manpreet Kaur Jai Chand
226611017 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/017 Neelam Rani Satnam Singh
226611018 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/018 Paramjeet Kaur Teja Singh
226611019 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/019 Priyanka Pritpal
226611020 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/020 Reetika Rakesh kumar
226611021 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/021 Renu Bala Krishan lal
226611022 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/022 Salochana Shochand
226611023 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/023 Selana kamboj Rameshwar lal

290
325
286
306
336
330

356
355
344
373
389
334
383
362
345
321
325
338
352
344
346
360
347
348
333
372
379
361
355

Sidakdeep Singh Gurpreet Singh

Fazilka
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226611024 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/024 Sukhdeep Singh Balraj Singh
226611025 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZK/025

226611201 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/001 Amandeep Kaur Gurdeep Singh
226611202 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/002 Amandeep Kaur Paramjeet Singh
226611203 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/003 Amrit kamboj Anit kumar
226611204 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/004 Anjali Prem Masih
226611205 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/005 Ankita Kamboj Ashok Kumar
226611206 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/006 Anumeet kaur Nachhtar Singh
226611207 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/007 Anureet kaur Satnam Singh
226611208 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/008 Arshdeep kaur Harbhajan Singh
226611209 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/009 Babbalpreet Singh Gurnam Singh
226611210 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/010 Dimple kaur Balwinder Singh
226611211 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/011 Gagan Jalla Ram
226611212 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/012 Gagandeep Kaur Charat Singh
226611213 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/013 Gaganpreet kaur Kulwant Singh
226611214 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/014 Gurpinder kaur Gurjant Singh
226611215 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/015 Gurpreet Singh Baljinder Singh
226611216 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/016 Gurpreet Singh Chhinder Singh
226611217 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/017 Harjot Kaur Charan Singh
226611218 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/018 Harmanjot kaur Nishan Singh
226611219 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/019 Harpreet Singh Baljeet Singh
226611220 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/020 Heena Rani Om Prakash
226611221 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/021 Jainam Rani Suba Singh
226611222 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/022 Jashan Kamboj Shubhash Chander
226611223 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/023 Jaskaran Singh Rajinder Singh
226611224 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/024 Jaspreet Kaur Parampal Singh
226611225 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/025 Jaswinder Singh Mangal Singh
226611226 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/026 Jeenam Raj Kumar
226611227 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/027 Jobanpreet Kaur Pritpal Singh

331
R-DMYS-103,

371
378
381
359
385
353
381
352
255
360
306
370
380
352
331
360
368
344
272
354

R-DMYS-101,
235
319
381
328
375
343

Anmol Kumar Bagich Chand
Ferozepur
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226611228 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/028 Kajal Balvir Singh
226611229 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/029 Kajal kumari Jangir Singh
226611230 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/030 kajal Kumari Ajmer Singh
226611231 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/031 Karandeep Surjeet kumar
226611232 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/032 Karanpreet Singh Manjit Singh
226611233 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/033 Kashish Madan Mohan Lal
226611234 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/034 Komal Rani Surinder Singh

226611235 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/035 Komaljeet Kaur Charanjit Singh
226611236 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/036 Komalpreet kaur Malkit Singh
226611237 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/037 Manpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh
226611238 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/038 Manpreet kaur Gurmej Singh
226611239 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/039 Manpreet kaur Jeet Singh
226611240 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/040 Mansirat Kaur Kuldeep Singh
226611241 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/041 Navdeep Avtar Chand
226611242 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/042 Naveen Bala Ramesh Kumar
226611243 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/043 Navneet Kaur Sukhdev Singh
226611244 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/044 Navneet kaur Mehar Singh
226611245 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/045 Navneet Kaur Baljinder Singh
226611246 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/046 Navneet Kaur Madan Singh
226611247 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/047 Neha kamboj Harbans lal
226611248 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/048 Nirmal Singh Santokh Singh
226611249 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/049 Palka Rani Amarjeet Singh
226611250 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/050 Parkash kaur Balbir Singh
226611251 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/051 Parkash Singh Balwant Singh
226611252 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/052 Parwinder kaur Lahore Singh
226611253 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/053 Pashveen Rani Raj Singh
226611254 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/054 Priyanka Rani Mohan Singh
226611255 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/055 Rajwinder Kaur Pipple Singh
226611256 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/056 Ramandeep Kaur Harjeet Singh

359
380
368
366
322
351
353

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

386
371
366
367
380
359
371
366
371
362
377
382
349
354
351
379
372
392
372
381
360
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226611257 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/057 Ramandeep Kaur Major Singh
226611258 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/058 Ramandeep Singh Sukhdev Singh
226611259 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/059 Ramanpreet Kaur Kulwant Singh
226611260 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/060 Ravneet kamboj Dalip kumar
226611261 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/061 Reetika Prem Kumar
226611262 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/062 Rekha Rani Gurmeet Singh
226611263 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/063 Rimple kumari Puran Singh
226611264 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/064 Rupinder Kaur
226611265 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/065 Sandeep Kaur Kuldeep Singh
226611266 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/066 Sarbjeet kaur Malkit Singh
226611267 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/067 Seema Rani Jagga Singh
226611268 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/068 Simranjeet kaur Satnam Chand
226611269 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/069 Simranjeet kaur Jasveer Singh
226611270 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/070 Simranpreet Kaur Harjinder Singh
226611271 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/071 Sneha Sunil kumar

226611272 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/072 Sukhwinder kaur Harbhajan Singh
226611273 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/073 Swarna Rani Veer Singh
226611274 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/074 Tamanna Subash Chander
226611275 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/075 Tirath Doomra Raj Kumar
226611276 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/076 Veerpal kaur Balwinder Singh
226611277 2025-02/GRU/DYS/FZP/077 Vishavjeet Balkar Chand

226611401 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/001
226611402 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/002 Amandeep Kaur Lakhwinder Singh
226611403 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/003 Amanpreet kaur Kulwinder Singh
226611404 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/004 Amritpal Singh Kulwinder Singh
226611405 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/005
226611406 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/006 Anubala Rajpal
226611407 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/007 Anureet kaur Jaspal Singh

380
363
368
380
392
379
374
383
378
368
367
401
365
384
378

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

363
365
351
347
317

362
361
351
335
299
363
364

Dharminder Singh

Alka Ravi Kumar

Anjali Pravesh Kumar

Gurdaspur 
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226611408 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/008 Aranpreet kaur Surinderjit Singh
226611409 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/009 Arshdeep kaur Piara Singh
226611410 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/010 Asandeep kaur Nirmal Singh
226611411 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/011 Asishdeep Singh Darshan Singh
226611412 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/012 Bhuvan Sham Sunder
226611413 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/013 Chandan pali Jai Hari Chand
226611414 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/014 Deepak kumar Nirmal Dass
226611415 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/015
226611416 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/016 Diksha Devi Surjit kumar
226611417 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/017 Eknaam Singh Hira Singh
226611418 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/018 Ekta Bittu
226611419 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/019 Gaganjeet kaur Kashmir Singh
226611420 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/020
226611421 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/021 Gurjeet Kaur Inderjit Singh
226611422 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/022 Gursewak Singh Sukhdev Singh
226611423 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/023 Harmandeep Kaur Amrik Singh
226611424 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/024 Harmandeep kaur Nishan Singh
226611425 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/025 Harmandeep Singh Mangal Singh
226611426 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/026 Harmanpreet Kaur Jagjot Singh
226611427 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/027 Harmanpreet kaur Harjit Singh
226611428 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/028 Jashanpreet kaur Jaspal Singh
226611429 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/029 Jashanpreet Singh Jarnail Singh
226611430 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/030 Jaswinder kaur Kulwinder Singh
226611431 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/031 Jeevan Lal Balwant Singh
226611432 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/032 Kajal Sharma Ravi kumar
226611433 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/033 Karanpreet Chand Satnam Chand
226611434 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/034 Kartik Satinder kumar
226611435 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/035 Komal kaur Baljeet Singh
226611436 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/036 Komalpreet kaur Charanjeet Singh
226611437 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/037 Kultaran Singh Baldev Singh

376
370
354
356
346
321
262
317
331
318
333
350
326
359
316
381
344
347
370
344
321
270
353
355
379
310
344
337
372
341

Diksha Ganesh Kumar

Gaurav kumar Rakesh Kumar
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226611438 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/038 Labhdeep Kaur Jagtar Singh
226611439 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/039
226611440 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/040 Mamta Devi Surjit kumar
226611441 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/041 Manjit kaur Sukhdev Singh
226611442 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/042 Manpreet Bawa Ashok kumar
226611443 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/043 Meenu kumari Arjun Dev
226611444 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/044 Megna Darshan lal
226611445 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/045 Mehak Ramesh Kumar
226611446 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/046 Mehak Narinder kumar

226611447 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/047 Mehak Mohinder Pal
226611448 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/048 Monika Hardeep Singh
226611449 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/049 Nandani Arun Kumar
226611450 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/050
226611451 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/051
226611452 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/052 Palvi Sanyal Kashmiri lal
226611453 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/053 Priya Sarjeevan kumar
226611454 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/054 Priyanka Rani Jagdish Kumar
226611455 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/055 Rajni Janotra Gurmeet Singh
226611456 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/056 Rajwinder kaur Satwinder Singh
226611457 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/057 Ravneet Kaur Balbir Singh
226611458 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/058 Sachin Kumar Rajesh Chander
226611459 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/059 Sadiya Vijay Kumar
226611460 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/060 Sahil Vinod Kumar
226611461 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/061 Sajanpreet Singh Piara Singh
226611462 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/062 Saneha Ashok Kumar
226611463 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/063 Saroj Bala Gurmeet Singh
226611464 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/064 Sehajpreet Singh Amarjeet Singh
226611465 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/065 Shalini Devi Ranjit Singh
226611466 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/066 Sharanjit Singh Ranbir Singh

366
343
368
344
350
324
358
374
362

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

341
324
317
334
340
344
356
315
383
367
297
381
299
281
362
328
288
353
321

Lucky Nishan

Nanshi Subash
Nitika Devi Sushil Kumar
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226611467 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/067 Shikha Hans Bachan lal
226611468 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/068 Simran Baldev Raj
226611469 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/069 Major Singh
226611470 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/070
226611471 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/071 Simranjit kaur Jaswant Singh
226611472 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/072 Simranpal kaur Jasbir Singh
226611473 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/073 Sukhjit kaur Sarbjit Singh
226611474 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/074 Sukhmanpreet Raman kumar
226611475 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/075 Suneha Sham lal
226611476 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/076 Suneha Darshan lal
226611477 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/077 Sunil Darbari Lal
226611478 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/078 Symon Gill Karma Masih
226611479 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/079 Tamanna Paramjit Singh
226611480 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/080 Thomas Masih Bakhshish Masih
226611481 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/081 Upasana Suraj jyoti
226611482 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/082 Varun Raj kumar
226611483 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/083 Vikram Singh Balwinder Singh
226611484 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/084 Vikramjeet Singh Harnek Singh
226611485 2025-02/GRU/DYS/GDP/085 Vishal Ramesh Chander

226611601 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/001 Tanisha Bhupinder Kumar
226611602 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/002 HarishThakur Rakesh kumar
226611603 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/003 Sanjana Devi Ompal Thakur
226611604 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/004 Taranjit kaur Shingara Singh
226611605 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/005 Alka Choudhary Balbir Singh
226611606 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/006 Shivam Kumar Balvir Singh
226611607 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/007 Mano Yousaf
226611608 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/008 Taniya Parmar Subhash Singh
226611609 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/009 Bhupinder Kaur Harmesh Lal
226611610 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/010 Muskan Royal Satnam Singh

351
310
334
353
351
354
359
279
337
336
299
327
351
303
347
342
335
295
356

367
352
397
378
355
361
367
344
350
312

Simranjeet Kaur
Simranjeet Kaur Avtar Singh

Hoshiarpur
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226611611 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/011 Daljit kaur Jarnail Singh
226611612 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/012 Anjali Bala Parshotam lal
226611613 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/013 Sukhpreet kaur Sital Singh
226611614 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/014 Amandip kaur Kashmir Singh
226611615 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/015 Bandna Choudhary Mulkh Raj
226611616 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/016 Jolly Kartar Singh
226611617 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/017 Anamika Saroya Harbans lal
226611618 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/018 Sarbjit kaur Som Lal
226611619 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/019 Varun kumar Om Parkash
226611620 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/020 Gursewak Singh Avtar Singh
226611621 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/021 Ranjit Singh Jaswinder Singh
226611622 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/022 Vansh kamboj Dharm Chand
226611623 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/023 Satwinder kumar Moti Ram
226611624 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/024 Raman Dass Jarnail Singh
226611625 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/025 Vishal kamboj Ashok Kumar
226611626 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/026 Muskan Chaudhary Davinder Singh
226611627 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/027 Amarjeet Singh Mangal Singh

369
380
331
358
356
349
346
364
359
381
383
328
325
338
340
361
284

226611628 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/028 Simran Balvir Singh
226611629 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/029 Bhavneet Singh Jiwan Singh
226611630 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/030 Abhay Rishipal
226611631 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/031 Harmanjot Singh Harjinder Singh
226611632 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/032 Harjot Singh Piara Singh
226611633 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/033 Hardeep Singh Satnam Singh
226611634 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/034 Sandeep kaur Resham Singh
226611635 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/035 Amandeep Singh Harkesh Singh
226611636 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/036 Anmol Lakhwinder Singh
226611637 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/037 Gurinder Singh Harbhajan Singh
226611638 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/038 Deepali Sharma Ganpat Rai
226611639 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/039 Damanpreet kaur Raj Kumar
226611640 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/040 Rajwinder Singh Gurcharan Singh

334
358
353
370
385
325
363
313
389
315
389
317
327
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226611641 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/041 Pardeep kaur Tirath Singh 352
226611642 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/042 Mandeep kaur Malkit Singh
226611643 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/043 Rajni Bala Yashpal
226611644 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/044 Nikhita Surinder Kumar
226611645 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/045 Jaskamal Kaur Sukhwinder Singh
226611646 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/046 Jaspal Singh Prem Singh
226611647 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/047 Manisha Devi Hari Krishan
226611648 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/048 Simran kaur Labh Singh
226611649 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/049 Jatin Kumar Satnam Chand
226611650 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/050 Neelam Gurbakhsh
226611651 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/051 Amarjeet Kaur Kewal Ram
226611652 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/052 Yashpal Kaur Jaswinder Singh
226611653 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/053 Varshdeep Kaur Sukhwinder Pal
226611654 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/054 Raman Kumar Gurnam Singh
226611655 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/055 Narinder Pal Singh Harjinder Kumar
226611656 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/056 Jagraj Singh Jogender Singh
226611657 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/057 Renu Bala Kabal Singh
226611658 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/058 Geeta Rajinder Kumar
226611659 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/059 Ritika Gurdish Singh
226611660 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/060 Prabhjot Kaur Dalwinder Singh
226611661 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/061 Jaspreet Kaur Balwinder Singh
226611662 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/062 Simranjeet Kaur Goga Singh
226611663 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/063 Paramjeet kaur Nihal Singh
226611664 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/064 Amandeep Kaur Jagseer Singh
226611665 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/065 Harpreet Kaur Charanjit Singh
226611666 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/066 Anjla Rani Balwant Singh
226611667 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/067 Harshita Kushi Ram
226611668 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/068 Sukhdeep kaur Fateh Singh
226611669 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/069 Aliza Rajiv Gill
226611670 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/070 Neeraj Jaswant Singh

333
332
375
364
342
357
359
320
344
365
372
345
349
345
301
377
365
369
344
349
328
315
358
366
342
360
372
300
360
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226611671 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/071 Teena Kamaljit Singh
226611672 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/072 Manjeet kaur Davinder Pal
226611673 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/073 Navjot kaur Swaran Singh
226611674 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/074 Kajal Devi Dharam Pal
226611675 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/075 Meenakshi Bhatt Ganga Parsad Bhatt
226611676 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/076 Alka Ram Kumar
226611677 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/077 Bhawana Sukhdev
226611678 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/078 Bhumika Guljar Singh
226611679 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/079 Shardha Roshan
226611680 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/080 Yuvraj Singh Guljar Chand
226611681 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/081 Gourav Rakesh kumar
226611682 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/082 Harpreet Singh Beas Dev
226611683 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/083 Abhishek Sharma Dharminder Kumar
226611684 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/084 Arjun kumar Suresh kumar
226611685 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/085 Navjot Singh Daulat Ram
226611686 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/086 Randeep Singh Surjit Singh
226611687 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/087 Ramandeep kaur Hardial Singh
226611688 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/088 Amandeep kaur Ajmer Singh
226611689 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/089 Sheetal Ramesh Chand
226611690 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/090 Sukhpreet Singh Tarsem Singh
226611691 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/091 Bhimsen Roop Chand
226611692 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/092 Sourav Mangat Ram
226611693 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/093 Gopy Chander Amarjit kumar
226611694 2025-02/GRU/DYS/HHP/094 Poonam Bhola ram

226611801 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/001 Jyoti Avtar Ram
226611802 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/002 Sunaina Bhagwan Dass
226611803 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/003 Tamanna Ravi kumar Bhatia
226611804 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/004 Suraj Kumar Sikandar Vishwas
226611805 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/005 Tania Kamal kishore

375
355
354
345
376

R-DMYS-104,DMYS-105,
350
346
353
352
342
354
313
343
358
336
300
313
380
349
331
305
266
321

354
374
386
343
352

Jalandhar
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226611806 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/006 Tamanna Gulshan Kumar
226611807 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/007 Simranjeet kaur Satnam Singh
226611808 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/008 Anita Kumari Puran Ram
226611809 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/009 Tamana Rajan
226611810 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/010 Sonam Radhesham
226611811 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/011 Poonam Devi lal
226611812 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/012 Kamalpreet kaur Manjit Singh
226611813 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/013 Damini Dutt Sunil Dutt
226611814 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/014 Anisha Puran Ram
226611815 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/015 Kirandeep Chhotu Ram
226611816 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/016 Lovepreet kaur Harminder Singh
226611817 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/017 Khushi Deepak kumar
226611818 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/018 Yogita Raj Kumar
226611819 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/019 Kajal Kandhai lal
226611820 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/020 Sulakshna Ganesh Raj
226611821 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/021 Kajal Gagan Singh
226611822 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/022 Veer singh Harmesh Singh
226611823 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/023 Parul kamboj Omparkash
226611824 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/024 Simrandeep Roshan lal
226611825 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/025 Rani kumari Sanjit Mandal
226611826 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/026 Ajay Singh Gurcharan Singh
226611827 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/027 Kamaldeep kaur Puran Singh
226611828 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/028 Renu Rani Joginder Kumar
226611829 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/029 Gautam Behl Harish Kumar Behl
226611830 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/030 Sajan kumar Harbhajan lal
226611831 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/031 Veer Pal Rani Desraj
226611832 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/032 Sukhwinder Singh Hardeep Singh
226611833 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/033 Avtar singh Sulinder Singh
226611834 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/034 Surjeet kaur Swaran Singh
226611835 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/035 Gurpreet Singh Bharpoor Singh

345
349
354
322
339
332
340
355
362

R-DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
347
307
340
291
355
382
308
374
363
324
248
329
354
343
285
350
315
357
338
318
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226611836 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/036 Kulwant kaur Swaranjeet Singh
226611837 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/037 Paras kumar Avtar Singh
226611838 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/038 Vishav Jot Raj kumar
226611839 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/039 Amrik Singh Mukhtiar Singh
226611840 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/040 Sunderdeep Singh Gurjeet Singh
226611841 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/041 Jyotsna Sanjay Chaurasia
226611842 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/042 Jaspreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh
226611843 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/043 Neha Jassal Des Raj
226611844 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/044 Monika Mukhtiar
226611845 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/045 Jaskaran Mukhtiar
226611846 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/046 Manisha Kumari L.Narinder Kumar
226611847 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/047 Nikita Narinder kumar
226611848 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/048 Rajbir Kaur Harcharan Singh
226611849 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/049 Jyoti Birj
226611850 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/050 Pardeep kaur Gurmeet Singh
226611851 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/051 Mohit kumar Bhagwan Ram
226611852 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/052 Harpreet kaur Kashmir Singh
226611853 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/053 Parmeet kaur Raj kumar

226611854 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/054 Aman Billa

226611855 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/055 Nempal Singh Hameer Singh
226611856 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/056 Muskan Preet Joginder Pal
226611857 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/057 Karamjeet Singh Gurbakash Singh
226611858 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/058 Joban Singh Sumandeep Singh
226611859 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/059 Lovepreet Gill Amarjit Singh
226611860 2025-02/GRU/DYS/JDH/060 Gourav Randev Ravinder Mohan

226612001 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/001 Aman Harbhjan Singh
226612002 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/002 Anjana kumari Jaswant Rai
226612003 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/003 Anju Bala Des Raj

333
334

R-DMYS-101,
340
304
346
337
367
350
361
350
369
382
314
326
325
329
299

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

320
302
305
327

R-DMYS-101,

300
R-DMYS-101,

359

Kapurthala
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226612004 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/004 Anmol preet Kuldeep Singh
226612005 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/005 Anmolpreet kaur Jujhar Singh
226612006 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/006 Brahamjot Singh Baljinder Singh
226612007 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/007 Dharampreet Singh Baldev Singh
226612008 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/008 Diksha Sharma Sham Lal Sharma
226612009 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/009 Disha Bhatnagar Surender Bhatnagar
226612010 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/010 Gagandeep Singh Surjit Singh
226612011 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/011 Geeta kaur Kulwant Singh
226612012 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/012 Gurpreet Kaur Gurmeet Singh
226612013 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/013 Gurwinder Singh Gurnam Singh
226612014 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/014 Hanook Singh Harpreet Singh
226612015 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/015 Harsh kumar Ram Bahader
226612016 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/016 Jaspreet Singh Santokh Singh
226612017 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/017 Jyoti Inderjit Singh
226612018 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/018 Kajal Mukesh
226612019 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/019 Kawaljeet kaur Surjan Singh
226612020 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/020 Kunal Kumar Sanjeev Kumar
226612021 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/021 Lakshmi Devi Bhagirath
226612022 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/022 Mamta Kumari Raj kumar
226612023 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/023 Mandeep Kaur Buta Ram
226612024 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/024 Narinderjit kaur Gurnam Singh
226612025 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/025 Prabhdeep Saini Jagwinder Singh
226612026 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/026 Prince Azad Yashpal
226612027 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/027 Rahul Braham Dev
226612028 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/028 Rajni Sehgal Bhavishan Singh
226612029 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/029 Rojy Inderjeet
226612030 2025-02/GRU/DYS/KTHL/030 Vibhor Jain Barinder Kumar

226612201 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/001 Ajay Kumar Anil Kumar
226612202 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/002 Akash deep Krishna lal

346
298
374
322
327
403
282
309
319
299
374
389
358
368
401
353
338
324
337
375
348
335
278

R-DMYS-101,
379
398
362

343
288

Ludhiana
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226612203 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/003 Akashdeep Singh Kulwant Singh
226612204 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/004 Aman Sharma Lt. Shiv Kumar
226612205 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/005 Amritjot kaur Baljinder Singh
226612206 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/006 Anu Jasvir Singh
226612207 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/007 Arashdeepkaur Jang Singh
226612208 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/008 Barinder Singh Lakhvir Singh
226612209 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/009
226612210 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/010 Chirag Uppal Rajesh Uppal
226612211 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/011 Didar Singh Kulwinder Singh
226612212 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/012 Diljot Singh Paramjit Singh
226612213 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/013 Fiza Sunil Kumar
226612214 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/014 Gagandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh
226612215 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/015 Gagandeep Kaur Kulvir Singh
226612216 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/016 Gagandeep kaur Swarn Singh
226612217 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/017 Geetika Pawan Singla
226612218 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/018
226612219 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/019 Gursharan kaur Sarmukh Singh
226612220 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/020 Harmanjot kaur Baljinder Singh
226612221 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/021 Harpinder Kaur Harcharan Singh
226612222 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/022 Husanpreet kaur Harmail Singh
226612223 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/023
226612224 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/024 Jaspreet Kaur Jasdev Singh
226612225 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/025 Jaspreet Kaur Swaranjit Singh
226612226 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/026
226612227 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/027 Jobanpreet kaur Sidhu Chamkaur Singh
226612228 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/028 Jyoti Kumari Ajit Kumar Singh
226612229 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/029 Kajal Baljeet Singh
226612230 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/030 Kavita krishan lal
226612231 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/031 Khushpreet kaur Harjit Singh
226612232 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/032

332
378
319
345
337
325
311
319
362
314
337
341
308
305
338
373
323
341
358
337
262
358
324
307
292
363
347

R-DMYS-104,DMYS-105,
322
340

Charanpreet Kaur Karamjit Singh

Gurpreet Singh Jaswinder Singh

Janjot Singh Nirmal Singh

Jaspreet Kaur Hakam Singh

Kirandeep Kaur Bhinder Singh
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226612233 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/033 Komalpreet kaur Balraj Singh
226612234 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/034 Komalpreet kaur Swaran Singh
226612235 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/035 Lovepreet kaur Karamjeet Singh
226612236 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/036 Mandeep Kaur Pritam Singh
226612237 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/037 Maninder Singh Jaspal Singh
226612238 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/038 Mansi Kuldeep Sharma
226612239 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/039 Meena Chhatter Pal Singh
226612240 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/040 Monu Radhe Sham
226612241 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/041 Munish Kumar Devinder kumar
226612242 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/042 Naina kalyan Ashok Kumar
226612243 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/043 Nandini Ram kumar
226612244 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/044
226612245 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/045 Navpreet Singh Jagdev Singh
226612246 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/046
226612247 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/047 Nivedita Pandey Narendra kumar Pandey
226612248 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/048
226612249 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/049 Pinky Sampat
226612250 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/050
226612251 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/051 Prabhjot kaur Bhupinder Singh

226612252 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/052 Preeti Rabindra Paswan
226612253 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/053 Preeti Satpal
226612254 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/054 Priya Dharminder
226612255 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/055 Rahul Ram Sanehi
226612256 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/056 Rajveer Singh Kulwant Singh
226612257 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/057
226612258 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/058 Reet Arora Mahesh Arora
226612259 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/059 Rekha Rani Lala
226612260 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/060 Rinku Jagdish
226612261 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/061 Sadhvi Balbir Singh

325
321
317
283
304
355
309
356
311
353
329
342
330
309
334
302
312
341
353

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

333
352
343
328
346
349
317
374
363

Navjot Kaur Gurpreet Singh

Nisha Rani Harmeet Singh

Payal Naresh Kumar

Poornima Gautam Rakesh Kumar

Ramandeep Kaur Bikar Singh
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226612262 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/062
226612263 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/063
226612264 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/064 Sanjana Sanjay Gupta
226612265 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/065 Satwinder kaur Darbara Singh
226612266 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/066
226612267 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/067 Shivangi Baldev Raj Singla
226612268 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/068 Shruti Madaan Rajinder kumar
226612269 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/069 Shweta Verma Daulat Ram
226612270 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/070 Simranjit kaur Ranjit Singh
226612271 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/071 Sujit kumar Nagender Thakur
226612272 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/072 Sumandeep Kaur Raj Singh
226612273 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/073 Sumit Kumar Mishra Ghansham Mishra
226612274 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/074 Swati Sidhu Surinder Singh
226612275 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/075 Tara Singh Sher Singh
226612276 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/076 Tejinder singh Amritpal Singh
226612277 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/077 Vijay Kumar Hazoora Singh
226612278 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/078 Vishal Singh Amarjit Singh
226612279 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/079
226612280 2025-02/GRU/DYS/LDN/080

226612401 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/001 Amandeep Singh Gurdev Singh
226612402 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/002 Amanpreet Kaur Gurpreet Singh
226612403 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/003 Baljinder kaur Massa Singh
226612404 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/004 Daljeet Kaur Jaswant Singh
226612405 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/005 Gagandeep singh Krishanpal Singh
226612406 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/006 Gurjinder kaur Paramvir Singh
226612407 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/007 Harshdeep Singh Harwinder Singh
226612408 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/008 Inderpreet Singh Dhaliwal Devinder Singh
226612409 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/009 Insha Hanif Mohammad Hanif
226612410 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/010 Jaskaran Kumar Kulwinder Kumar

Sahil Kumar Subhash Kumar
Sandeep Kaur Sukhjinder Singh

Shaina Khatun Mohmad Ramjan

Yuvraj Sharma Narayan Das
Arshdeep Singh Swaran Singh

311
341
342
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331
345
370
292
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311
333
333
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291
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326
340
348
316

348
326
281
334
293
322
248
325
337
266

Malerkotla
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226612411 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/011 Jaskaran Singh Amandeep Singh
226612412 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/012 Karamjit kaur Balvir Singh
226612413 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/013 Lovepreet Singh Kuldeep Singh
226612414 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/014 Mohd Imran Iqbal Mohd
226612415 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/015 Ravneet Kaur Nirmal Singh
226612416 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/016 Samar Mohammad Ramzan
226612417 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/017 Simarpreet kaur Chamkaur Singh
226612418 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/018 Sukhpreet Kaur Dault Ram
226612419 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/019 Sukhpreet kaur Chamkaur Singh
226612420 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/020 Suman Sikander Deen
226612421 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/021 Sumanpreet kaur Gurpreet Singh
226612422 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/022 Rubanpreet kaur Gurpreet Singh
226612423 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/023 Jasmeen Kaur Tarsem Singh
226612424 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MKL/024 Jaspreet Kaur Karnail Singh

226612601 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/001 Jatinderpal Joty Karamjit Singh
226612602 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/002 karmanjot kaur jagroop Singh
226612603 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/003 Sukhjeet kaur Jagroop Singh
226612604 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/004 Arshpreet kaur Pritpal Singh
226612605 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/005 Rajinder Kaur Jagseer Singh
226612606 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/006 Ramanpreet Kaur Ram Singh
226612607 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/007 Sarabjeet Kaur Jagseer Singh
226612608 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/008 Amandeep Kaur Balveer Singh
226612609 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/009 Gurvinder kaur Gurcharan Singh
226612610 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/010 Mohit Jindal Suresh Kumar
226612611 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/011 Gurjeet kaur Rajwinder Singh
226612612 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/012 Sanjana Rani Bittu
226612613 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/013 Sarabjeet Kaur Gela Singh
226612614 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/014 Sumandeep kaur Ajaib Singh
226612615 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/015 Lovepreet kaur Bhura Singh

293
290
291
330
340
343
319
323
330
318
324
278
330
344
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327
349
329
347
342
371
346
357
334
310
346
344
333

R-DMYS-101,

Mansa
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226612616 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/016 Jashandeep Kaur Jagsir Singh
226612617 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/017 Kuldeep kaur Sukhveer Singh
226612618 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MNS/018 Sukhpreet kaur Tarsem Singh

226612801 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/001 Akashdeep Kulwinder kumar
226612802 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/002 Amandeep Kaur Major Singh
226612803 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/003 Amandeep Kaur Jasveer Singh
226612804 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/004 Arshdeep kaur Balkar Singh
226612805 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/005 Diljeet Singh Varinder Singh
226612806 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/006 Gurdeep kaur Daulat Ram

226612807 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/007 Gurpreet Kaur Bohar Singh
226612808 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/008 Harpreet Singh Jaspal Singh
226612809 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/009 Jagdeesh singh Gurtej Singh
226612810 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/010 Jagneet kaur Vakil Singh
226612811 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/011 Jai Malhotra Sanjeev Malhotra
226612812 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/012 Jasmeen Bibi Sher Muhammad
226612813 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/013 Jaspreet kaur Gurtej Singh
226612814 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/014 Jaspreet Singh Karam Singh
226612815 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/015 Jasvir kaur Gurmail Singh
226612816 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/016 Kamalpreet kaur Baldev Singh
226612817 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/017 Komaldeep kaur Sukhwinder Singh
226612818 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/018 Komalpreet kaur Sewa Singh
226612819 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/019 Kulveer kaur Yamla Singh
226612820 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/020 Lovepreet Singh Harjit Singh
226612821 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/021 Mamta Rani Binderpal
226612822 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/022 Manjeet kaur Gurjant Singh
226612823 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/023 Manpreet Kaur Manga Singh
226612824 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/024 Manpreet Kaur Nirmal Kumar
226612825 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/025 Preeti Somnath

337
352

R-DMYS-104,

338
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347
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361

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,
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376
371
349
366
374
348
381
349
351

Moga



2/17/2026 27

226612826 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/026 Pushpinder kaur Satnam Singh
226612827 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/027 Ranjeet Singh Harmesh Kumar
226612828 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/028 Salbi Ravinder Kumar

226612829 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/029 Sukhchain Singh Sudagar Singh
226612830 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/030 Sukhjinder singh Kuldeep Singh
226612831 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/031 Sukhpreet kaur Jatinder Singh
226612832 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/032 Suneha Raja Ram
226612833 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/033 Tarnjeet kaur Harjinder Singh
226612834 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/034 Veeran kaur Jaspal Singh
226612835 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/035 Veerpal kaur Avtar Singh
226612836 2025-02/GRU/DYS/MGA/036 Vikramjeet Singh Gurcharan Singh

226613001 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/001 Abishek kumar Surjit Pal
226613002 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/002 Amarjeet Inderjit
226613003 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/003 Anitika Deepak Singh
226613004 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/004 Chandan kumar Ashok kumar
226613005 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/005 Chetan Pathania Pappu Ram
226613006 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/006 Diksha Balraj kumar
226613007 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/007 Disha Gupta Girdhari lal
226613008 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/008 Ekta Tarsem Lal
226613009 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/009 Garima Dilbagh Singh
226613010 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/010 Gautam Rai Dilbagh Rai
226613011 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/011 Harpreet Balwinder kumar
226613012 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/012 Jyoti Devi Mahashu Ram
226613013 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/013 Kajal Devi Madan lal
226613014 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/014 Kamni Ashwani kumar
226613015 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/015 Kanav Sharma Ajay kumar
226613016 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/016 Kashak Sharma Kamal kishor
226613017 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/017 Kawalpreet Kaur Kuldeep Singh

R-DMYS-103,
355
376

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

296
363
370
354
376
360
377
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337
360
357
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357
363
353
345
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361
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329
354
312
349
321

Pathankot 
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226613018 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/018 Keshav kumar Raj kumar
226613019 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/019 Khemashree Sulinder kumar
226613020 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/020 Kiran Sahotra Pankaj Kumar
226613021 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/021 Komal Kashmir Singh
226613022 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/022 Kritika Jaswinder Singh
226613023 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/023 Kusum Prem Chand
226613024 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/024 Muskan Satish kumar
226613025 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/025 Neha Raj Kumar
226613026 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/026 Nikhil Kumar Kewal Kumar
226613027 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/027 Ojas Bhardwaj Dinesh kumar Sharma
226613028 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/028 Pallvi Devi Surjit kumar
226613029 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/029 Pawanvir Singh Darshan Singh
226613030 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/030 Payal Naresh kumar
226613031 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/031 Pooja Dharamraj
226613032 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/032 Radha Devi Subash Singh
226613033 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/033 Rajni Bala Ramesh Kumar
226613034 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/034 Rittika Premraj
226613035 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/035 Ritu Sharma Charan Dass
226613036 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/036 Rupali Bhagat Satpal
226613037 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/037 Sahil kumar Dalip Chand
226613038 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/038 Saloni Tilak Raj
226613039 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/039 Shayna Sharma Parnish kumar
226613040 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/040 Shivani Kumari Roop Lal
226613041 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/041 Shruti Suresh kumar
226613042 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/042 Shubham Satwinder kumar
226613043 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/043 Shubham Bhagat Satpal
226613044 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/044 Stuti Mehta Rakesh mehta
226613045 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/045 Sunil Kumar Ram Saran
226613046 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/046 Tamanna Surinder Pal
226613047 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/047 Tina Rajinder kumar

366
344
344
353
357
388
339
371
355
309
355
370
344
338
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389
360
390
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370
358
369
367
373
344
320
359
347
377
367
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226613048 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PKT/048 Vidhi Munish Handa

226613201 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/001 Abhisek Singh Subhas Chand
226613202 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/002 Amanpreet Kaur Pritpal Singh
226613203 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/003 Anmol Handa Satpal Handa
226613204 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/004 Anmol preet kaur Narain Singh
226613205 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/005 Anuj Kumar Vishnu
226613206 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/006 Babli Amrik Singh
226613207 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/007 Chamanpreet Singh Buta Singh
226613208 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/008 Chirag Garg Rajinder Kumar
226613209 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/009 Deepaka Om Parkash
226613210 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/010 Dilpreet Singh Gurjant Singh
226613211 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/011 Gurpreet kaur Makhan Singh
226613212 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/012 Gurtej Singh Bikramjeet singh
226613213 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/013 Gurwinder Singh Jaswant Singh
226613214 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/014 Hardeep Kaur Gursant Singh
226613215 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/015 Harjot Singh Raghvir Singh
226613216 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/016 Harmanjot Singh Jaswant Singh
226613217 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/017 Harpreet Kaur Raj Singh
226613218 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/018 Harpreet Kaur Bhagwant Singh
226613219 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/019 Harpreet Kaur Raja Singh
226613220 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/020 Harpreet Kaur Darshan Singh
226613221 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/021 Harpreet Kaur Sukhvir Singh
226613222 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/022 Harpreet kaur Surjeet Singh
226613223 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/023 Jaskaran kumar Sukhdev
226613224 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/024 Jaspreet kaur Hamir Singh
226613225 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/025 Jaspreet kaur Kuldeep Singh
226613226 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/026
226613227 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/027 Jasveer Rani Bharpur Chand
226613228 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/028 Jobanpreet Singh Lakhvir Singh

341

321
324
334
340
312
352
327
322
362
305
346
350
298
348
314
286
334
334
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286
316
289
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327
311
348
341
326

Patiala

Jaspreet kaur Jaspal Singh
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226613229 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/029 Joti Randhir Singh
226613230 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/030 Kalpana Mishal Kuldeep Singh
226613231 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/031 Kamalpreet kaur Nirmal Singh
226613232 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/032 Karanvir kaur Lakhvir Singh
226613233 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/033 Karanvir Singh Ranjit Singh
226613234 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/034 Khushdil kaur Gurtej Singh
226613235 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/035 Khushi Devi Amrik Ram
226613236 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/036 Khushpreet kaur Tarsem Singh
226613237 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/037 Kirandeep Kaur Bhola Ram
226613238 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/038
226613239 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/039 Komal Sharma Hem Kumar
226613240 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/040 Kumkum Gurjinder Parshad
226613241 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/041 Lakhveer kaur Gurmail Singh
226613242 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/042 Liza Raj kumar
226613243 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/043 Lovely Kaur Hem Singh
226613244 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/044 Lovepreet kaur Dara Singh
226613245 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/045 Mamta rani Suresh kumar
226613246 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/046 Mandeep Rani Kala Sharma
226613247 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/047 Manjeet Kaur Balwinder Singh
226613248 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/048 Muskan Mohinder Khan
226613249 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/049 Nazma Gulzar Mohmad

226613250 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/050 Neha Sharma Tirath Ram
226613251 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/051 Nisha Kanhya lal
226613252 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/052 Nisha Rani Gurmeet Singh
226613253 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/053 Nisha Rani Swaran Singh
226613254 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/054 Palo Devi Sukha Ram
226613255 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/055 Paramveer Singh Ramjas
226613256 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/056 Pardeep kaur Nirbhai Singh
226613257 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/057 Parveen kaur Parvinder Singh

333
342
327
328
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357
351
356
344
328
342
355
314
365
351
300
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337
326
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312
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Komal Satish kumar
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226613258 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/058 Pooja Omparkash
226613259 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/059 Pooja Tarsem Singh
226613260 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/060 Preeti Gurjinder Parshad
226613261 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/061
226613262 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/062 Priyanka Rani Jaswant Singh
226613263 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/063 Pushpleen Kaur Gurdeep Singh
226613264 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/064 Rajveer kaur Hakam Singh
226613265 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/065 Ramandeep Kaur Sukhwinder Singh
226613266 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/066 Ramanjot Kaur Avtar Singh
226613267 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/067 Ranjeet Kaur Sher Singh
226613268 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/068 Ritu Sharma Harpreet kumar
226613269 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/069 Sagar Verma Gopal Krishan Verma
226613270 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/070 Sakshi Batta Sanjeev kumar
226613271 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/071 Sania Masita
226613272 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/072 Sanjana Devi Satinder kumar
226613273 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/073 Sarabjeet kaur Balkar Singh
226613274 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/074 Shailpreet Singh Satgur Singh
226613275 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/075 Shanty Singh Gurtej Singh
226613276 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/076 Shukarpal kaur Jarnail Singh
226613277 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/077 Simran Paramjeet
226613278 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/078 Simran kaur Angrej Singh
226613279 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/079 Simrandeep kaur Ajaib Singh
226613280 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/080 Sukhpreet kaur Gurpreet Singh
226613281 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/081 Sunita Devi Somnath

226613282 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/082 Saloni Surinder Kumar
226613283 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/083 Kajal Rani Pala Ram
226613284 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/084 Mehakpreet Kaur Subeg Singh
226613285 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/085 Mohit Kumar Suresh Kumar
226613286 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/086

312
343
325
335
343
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309
299
304
346
313
314
303
329
322
339
317
300
309
336
321
324
319
303
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338
324
311
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Preety Sharma Satish kumar

Tannu Shish kumar
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226613287 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/087 Kulwant Singh Amarnath
226613288 2025-02/GRU/DYS/PTLA/088 Seema rani Kawaljeet Ram

226613401 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/001 Abhishek Harpreet Singh
226613402 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/002 Amandeep Singh Gurvinder Singh
226613403 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/003 Anshika Bhushan Kumar
226613404 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/004 Arman Sharma Harish Chander
226613405 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/005 Avanshica Sharma Harish Kumar Chandan
226613406 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/006 Baljeet kaur Subhash Singh
226613407 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/007 Bharti Kumari Ramsogarath Sahni
226613408 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/008 Dalear Singh Bahadur Singh
226613409 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/009 Davinder Kaur Dharam Pal
226613410 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/010 Davinder Singh Surmukh Singh
226613411 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/011 Dilpreet Singh Karnail Singh
226613412 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/012 Gurjant Singh sarbjit Singh
226613413 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/013 Gurjot kaur Gurdeep Singh
226613414 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/014 Gurkirat Singh Kamaljit Singh
226613415 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/015 Gurmanjot singh Baldev Singh
226613416 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/016 Gurpreet kaur Amrik Singh
226613417 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/017 Gurpreet Kaur Harbhajan Singh
226613418 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/018 Gursimranjot Kaur Sukhjinder Singh
226613419 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/019 Harjot Singh Sham Singh
226613420 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/020 Harmandeep Singh Dalbir Singh
226613421 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/021 Harpreet Singh Harjinder Singh
226613422 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/022 Harsimran Singh Batth Malkit Singh
226613423 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/023 Honey Chaudhary Gurdial Singh
226613424 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/024 Jagdeep Kaur Rajinder Singh
226613425 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/025 Janesh Kumar Rakesh kumar
226613426 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/026 Jashanpreet Kaur Shiv Ram
226613427 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/027 Jasmine kaur Rajwinder Singh

319
349

356
324
382
344
341
346
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284
302
283
351
282
279
283
297
295
356
393
274
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301
274
274
330
327
353
318

Rupnagar
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226613428 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/028 Jaspreet kaur Malkit Chand
226613429 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/029 Jyoti Devi Sukhram
226613430 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/030 Manjit kaur Ranjit Singh
226613431 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/031 Manjot Kaur Jarnail Singh
226613432 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/032 Manjot kaur Pritam Singh
226613433 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/033 Mannat Bains Surinder Singh
226613434 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/034 Manpreet kaur Avtar Singh
226613435 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/035 Manpreet Singh Surinder Pal
226613436 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/036 Mehakdeep kaur Princepal Singh
226613437 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/037 Moonpreet Singh Paramjit Singh
226613438 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/038 Nakita Narinder Pal
226613439 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/039 Nishant Dhiman Sanjeev Kumar
226613440 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/040 Nitika Surinder Pal
226613441 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/041 Parminder Singh Jaspal Singh
226613442 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/042 Parveen kaur Ranjit Singh
226613443 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/043 Pinky Sita Ram
226613444 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/044 Pooja Rani Kulwant Singh
226613445 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/045 Preeti Harmesh Singh
226613446 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/046 Preeti Devi Sangat Singh
226613447 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/047 Priyanka Surinder Pal
226613448 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/048 Puneet kaur Vijay Kumar
226613449 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/049 Ramandeep Kaur Sudagar Singh
226613450 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/050 Ramanpreet kaur Nirmal Singh
226613451 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/051 Ramanpreet kaur Sukhjit Singh
226613452 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/052 Ramneet kaur Sarbjeet Singh
226613453 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/053 Renu Rani Radhe Sham
226613454 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/054 Sahil chauhan Gurdeep Singh
226613455 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/055 Sakshi Verma Shiv kumar Verma
226613456 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/056 Sandeep Kaur Harmesh
226613457 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/057 Sarbjot kaur Navdeep Singh

357
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344
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335
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334
333
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299
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339
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352
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340
332
310
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331
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335
299
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226613458 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/058 Satveer kaur Tarsem Singh
226613459 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/059 Sehajpreet kaur Ranbir Singh
226613460 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/060 Shikha Rattan lal
226613461 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/061 Shivani Amarjit Singh
226613462 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/062 Shushma Devi Dalvir Singh
226613463 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/063 Simran Rajinder kumar
226613464 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/064 Simran Devi Sandeep Kumar
226613465 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/065 Simranjeet kaur Jaswant Singh
226613466 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/066 Simranjot Kaur Gurchain Singh
226613467 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/067 Simranpreet kaur Kulwinder Singh
226613468 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/068 Snehlata Balwinder Singh
226613469 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/069 Tarnjeet kaur Jasbir Singh
226613470 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/070 Vishal kaur Jagtar Singh

226613471 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/071 Vishal kumar Vijay kumar
226613472 2025-02/GRU/DYS/RPN/072 Yogesh kumar Jarnail Singh

226613601 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/001 Harpreet kaur Jagseer Singh
226613602 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/002 Taranjeet kaur Mohan Singh
226613603 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/003 Jaswinder Kaur Trilochan Singh
226613604 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/004 Harman kaur Gurdhian Singh
226613605 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/005 Simran Kaur Jasvir Singh
226613606 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/006 Neha Devi Sucha Singh
226613607 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/007 Aditi Sharma Sanjeev Sharma
226613608 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/008 Sonia Devi Balvinder kumar
226613609 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/009 Khushpreet Kaur Karam Singh
226613610 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/010 Kanika Ramesh kumar
226613611 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/011 Kamalpreet kaur Gurnam Singh
226613612 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/012 Nisha Begum Roshan Khan
226613613 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/013 Sonia Krishan Chand

343
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341
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342
305
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340
302
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371
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226613614 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/014 Bhawna Amarnath
226613615 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/015 Jaspreet kaur Jasbir Singh
226613616 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/016 Gurdeep Puri Satpal
226613617 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/017 Jaswinder singh Baljinder Singh
226613618 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/018 Vishal Singh Bhupinder Singh
226613619 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/019 Vipandeep Kaur Didar Singh
226613620 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/020 Jyoti Sewa Singh
226613621 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/021 Jaspreet Singh Iqbal Singh
226613622 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/022 Simranjeet Kaur Kulwant Singh
226613623 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/023 Daljeet kaur Gurdeep Singh
226613624 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/024 Gurdeep Singh Kashmir Singh
226613625 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/025 Isha Manoj
226613626 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/026 Tanmay Malik Rajesh kumar
226613627 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/027
226613628 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/028
226613629 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/029
226613630 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/030
226613631 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/031
226613632 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SAS/032 Kamini Rani Suresh kumar

226613801 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/001 Amandeep Kaur Nirbhai singh
226613802 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/002 Amani Mithu Singh
226613803 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/003 Amarjeet kaur Satvir Singh
226613804 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/004 Amrinder Singh Singara Singh
226613805 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/005 Amrit kaur Bhupinder Singh
226613806 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/006 Arashdeep kaur Paramjeet Singh
226613807 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/007 Arshdeep kaur Pargat Singh
226613808 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/008 Charanjeet Kaur Major Singh
226613809 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/009 Deepak Omkar
226613810 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/010 Dharmpreet Singh Harminder singh

367
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339
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342
363

R-DMYS-103,
339

364
350
374
360
358
375
380
365
375
381

Gurjinder Singh Mangu Singh
Raghav Garg Bhanchand

Ramanjot Gurdas singh
Sweety Harnek Singh

Jasanpreet kaur Gurlal Singh

Sangrur
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226613811 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/011 Dilpreet Kaur Nahar Singh
226613812 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/012 Gagandeep kaur Pargat Singh
226613813 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/013 Gagandeep kaur Satpal Singh
226613814 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/014 Gagandeep kaur Gurcharan Singh
226613815 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/015 Gurmeet Kaur Nortan Singh
226613816 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/016 Gurpreet Kaur Darshan Singh
226613817 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/017
226613818 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/018 Hardeep kaur Pillu Ram
226613819 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/019 Harinderpal Singh Harjeet Singh
226613820 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/020 Harjit kaur Budh Singh
226613821 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/021 Harmandeep Kaur Satnam Singh
226613822 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/022 Harmanpreet Kaur Karnail Singh
226613823 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/023 Harnoor Singh Jagjit Singh
226613824 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/024 Hushanpreet Kaur Kulwant Singh
226613825 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/025 Jagjit Singh Ravinder Singh
226613826 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/026 Jashanpreet Kaur Sukhdev Singh
226613827 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/027 Jaspreet Kaur Lakhmir Singh
226613828 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/028 Jasvir kaur Balwinder Singh
226613829 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/029 Jaswinder Joshi Jaspal Singh Joshi
226613830 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/030 Joti Sinder pal
226613831 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/031 Kafi Kaur Birbal Singh
226613832 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/032 Karamjeet Kaur Sukhwinder Singh
226613833 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/033 Karandeep Singh Harpal Singh
226613834 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/034 Kiranjeet kaur Jarnail Singh
226613835 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/035 Komal Satvir Singh
226613836 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/036 Kuldeep kaur Sita Ram
226613837 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/037 Kuldeep kaur Karamjeet Dass
226613838 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/038 Kulwinder Singh Gurjant Singh
226613839 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/039 Lakhwinder Singh Major Singh
226613840 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/040 Lovepreet kaur Gurtej Singh

378
384
354
355
384
377
357
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386
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369
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369
366
374
370
374
366
389
307
344

Gurpreet Kaur Harbans Singh
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226613841 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/041 Lovepreet kaur Harwinder Singh
226613842 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/042 Mamta Rani Makhan Gir
226613843 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/043 Manjeet kaur Krishan
226613844 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/044 Manjot kaur Gurtar Singh
226613845 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/045 Manpreet Kaur Nikka Singh
226613846 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/046 Manpreet Kaur Nanak singh
226613847 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/047 Manpreet Kaur Hamir Singh
226613848 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/048
226613849 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/049 Mink kaur Charanjeet Singh
226613850 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/050 Monia Pawan kumar
226613851 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/051 Muskan Karamjit Singh
226613852 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/052 Parneet Nirwal Harjit Singh
226613853 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/053 Parwinder kaur Kala Singh
226613854 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/054 Payal Bant Singh
226613855 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/055 Pooja Devi Balinder Singh
226613856 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/056 Poonam Devi Baldev Singh
226613857 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/057 Preet kaur Krishan Singh
226613858 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/058 Rahul Balwinder Singh
226613859 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/059 Rajdeep Kaur Sukhdev Singh
226613860 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/060 Ramandeep Kaur Krishan Singh
226613861 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/061 Ramandeep Kaur Baldev Singh
226613862 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/062 Ramandeep kaur Balwant Bharti
226613863 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/063 Ramandeep Kaur Butta Singh
226613864 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/064
226613865 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/065 Ritu Rani Balwinder Singh
226613866 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/066 Sahil Darsan Singh

226613867 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/067 Sandeep kaur Jagseer Singh
226613868 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/068 Sandeep kaur Ranjit Singh
226613869 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/069 Sandeep Kumar Ajmer Singh

359
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353
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352
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358
325
372
340
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348
349
349
358
344
363
271
353
356
375
363
353
351
340
353

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,DMYS-103,
DMYS-104,DMYS-105,

320
316

Meera Rani Vakilchand

Ramanpreet kaur Meeta Singh
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226613870 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/070 Sarbjeet kaur Malkit Singh
226613871 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/071 Satwinder kaur Gurcharan Singh
226613872 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/072 Sharanpreet kaur Balbir Singh
226613873 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/073 Simrandeep Kaur Karamjeet Singh
226613874 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/074 Simranjeet kaur Jasvir Singh
226613875 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/075 Simranjeet Kaur Amarjeet Singh
226613876 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/076 Sonia Rani Satpal Singh
226613877 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/077 Sumandeep kaur Varkha Singh
226613878 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/078 Sumanpreet Harjinder
226613879 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/079 Veerpal kaur Jasvir Singh
226613880 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/080
226613881 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/081
226613882 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/082
226613883 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/083
226613884 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/084
226613885 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/085
226613886 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SGR/086

Neha Rani Manohar Lal
Ritu Rani Tarsem Lal

Divanshu Sudhir Pankaj Kumar Sudhir
Monika Rani Surinder Pal
Kirti Maan Bhajan Lal
Harpreet Pardeep Singh

Kiranvir Kaur Gurnam Singh
Dimple kaur Gurbhag Singh
Rekha rani Naresh kumar
Manpreet Balkar Singh

Diksha Ram lubhaya
Daman Kumar Mohan Lal

352
349
352
352
354
358
363
373
339
352
364
358
383
331

R-DMYS-101,DMYS-102,
342
363

383
334
351
367
343
343
333
349
349
327
351
335

Jyoti kaur Bakshish Singh
kiranvir Sardara khan

Mehakpreet Jagdev Singh
Mafi Jasmer

Ramandeep Kaur Hanslal
Hardeep kaur Malkit Singh
Rajveer kaur Surjit Singh

Shahid Bhagat Singh
226614001 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/001
226614002 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/002
226614003 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/003
226614004 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/004
226614005 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/005
226614006 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/006
226614007 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/007
226614008 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/008
226614009 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/009
226614010 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/010
226614011 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/011
226614012 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/012
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226614013 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/013
226614014 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/014
226614015 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/015
226614016 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/016
226614017 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/017
226614018 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/018
226614019 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/019
226614020 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/020
226614021 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/021
226614022 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/022
226614023 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/023
226614024 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/024
226614025 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/025
226614026 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SBS/026

Lakhveer kumar Kesar Ram
Rubal Vijay kumar

Chahat Narinder Kumar
Bhushan Ram Ramshah

Kajal Bhushan
Shanpreet Singh Dilbag Rai
Gitaj Chauhan Naresh kumar

Saroj Rani Sat Pal
kajal kumari Banarsi Dass

Aman Darshan Lal
Suman Badhan Ramji Dass
Mandeep Kaur Parwinder Singh

Gagandeep Rakesh kumar
Bitan Ashok kumar

226614201 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/001 Cheenu Mahesh Kumar
226614202 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/002 Nisha Rani Indraj
226614203 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/003 Manpreet kaur Balwant Singh
226614204 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/004 Jaspreet kaur Gurtej Singh
226614205 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/005 Amanpreet kaur Bhoola Singh
226614206 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/006 Amandeep Kaur Harjinder Singh
226614207 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/007 Ramandeep Kaur Balwinder Singh
226614208 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/008 Amrit pal kaur Jaswant Singh
226614209 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/009 Anushka Jadon Satendra Kumar
226614210 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/010 Karanveer Singh Amritpal Singh
226614211 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/011 Anmoldeep Kaur Balraj Singh
226614212 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/012 Nagma Allaudain
226614213 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/013 Rajan Rakesh kumar
226614214 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/014 Gurpreet Singh Karaj Singh
226614215 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/015 Aryan Jagga Rajiv Jagga

312
304
341
312
349
289
301
349
305
326
369
356
380
297

376
370
294
346
341
334
342
329
352
333
352
329
299
332
296

Sri Muktsar Sahib
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226614216 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/016 Heena Rajesh Behal
226614217 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/017 Arshdeep kaur Ramandeep Singh
226614218 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/018 Anjali Kataria Sonu kataria
226614219 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/019 Jaspreet Kaur Gopal Singh
226614220 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/020 Sewa Singh Jarnail Singh
226614221 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/021 Anju Sharma Sheetal Prasad
226614222 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/022 Nehchalpreet kaur Ninder Singh
226614223 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/023 Amandeep Kaur Roshan Singh
226614224 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/024 Simarjeet kaur Mahal Singh
226614225 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/025 Harmandeep Kaur Bhupinder Singh
226614226 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/026 Meena Chunne Miyan
226614227 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/027 Suraj Kumar Sunil Kumar
226614228 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/028 Nikhil Sanjay kumar
226614229 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/029 Rishabh Naresh Kumar
226614230 2025-02/GRU/DYS/SMS/030 Yashwinder Singh Jaskaran Singh

226614401 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/001 Rajandeep kaur Sahib Singh
226614402 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/002 Tanvir Kaur Sawinder Singh
226614403 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/003 Sumanpreet kaur Rashpal Singh
226614404 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/004 Sandeep kaur Veer Singh
226614405 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/005 Manmeet Singh Jagdish Singh
226614406 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/006 Veerpal kaur Paramjit Singh
226614407 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/007 Sumanpreet kaur Tejinder Singh
226614408 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/008 Harjinder Singh Karaj Singh
226614409 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/009 Jatin Puri Jatinder kumar Puri
226614410 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/010 Navdeep kaur Jugraj singh
226614411 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/011 Sukhmanjit Kaur Sucha Singh
226614412 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/012 Sukhanpreet Singh Sukhpal Singh
226614413 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/013 Lovepreet Singh Ajit Singh
226614414 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/014 Ramandeep kaur Surmukh Singh

358
354
367
343
342
339
354
358
377
344
326
270
347
310
330

375
331
354
358
346
335
332
330
373
310
342
363
321
372

Tarn Taran
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226614415 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/015 Mehakdeep Singh Rajinder Singh
226614416 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/016 Karandeep Singh Sukhwinder Singh
226614417 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/017 Harpreet Singh Satnam Singh
226614418 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/018 Jaswinder kaur Sharanjit Singh
226614419 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/019 Sarbjit Kaur Jarnail Singh
226614420 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/020 Preeti kaur Pargat Singh
226614421 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/021 Komalpreet kaur Gurdial Singh
226614422 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/022 Rajpreet kaur Sarwan Singh
226614423 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/023 Julee Kumari Lalit Singh
226614424 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/024 Aishpreet kaur Prabhjit Singh
226614425 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/025 Anchal Sabarwal Vikram kumar
226614426 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/026 Narinder Singh Kuldeep singh
226614427 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/027 Sahilpreet Singh Mukhtar Singh
226614428 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/028 Harmanbeer Singh Sukhpal Singh
226614429 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/029 Mehakpreet Singh Satnam singh
226614430 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/030 Gurpyar Singh Inderjit Singh
226614431 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/031 Gagandeep Kaur Gurmeet Singh
226614432 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/032 Sukhmanpreet Singh Nishan Singh
226614433 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/033 Jotpreet kaur Sukhwinder Singh
226614434 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/034 Harmandeep Singh Ravinder Singh
226614435 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/035 Kajal Jasbir Singh
226614436 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/036 Noorjot kaur Sukhwinder Singh
226614437 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/037 Prabhjot Singh Dilbag Singh
226614438 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/038 Mehak Nishan Singh
226614439 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/039 Harmanpreet Kaur Tarsem Singh
226614440 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/040 Arshdeep kaur Kawal Singh
226614441 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/041 Navroop Singh Bakhshish Singh
226614442 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/042 Harmanjit Kaur Amrik Singh
226614443 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/043 Rajbir kaur Dilbag Singh
226614444 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/044 Ramandeep Singh Karaj Singh
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364
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364
341
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360
361
300



2/17/2026 42

226614445 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/045 Rajwinder Kaur Gurmeet Singh
226614446 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/046 Geetali Nand lal
226614447 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/047 Poonam Dipty
226614448 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/048 Jashanpreet kaur Sawinder Singh
226614449 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/049 Manpreet kaur Dilsher Singh
226614450 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/050 Poonamdeep kaur Jarnail Singh
226614451 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/051 Neeraj Kumar Rakesh kumar
226614452 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/052 Chirag Kohli Suresh Kumar
226614453 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/053 Bikramjit Singh Sukha Singh
226614454 2025-02/GRU/DYS/TNT/054 Sukhmanpreet Singh Karm Singh

372
355
382
338
325
391

R-DMYS-105,
346
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